Item

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme
State Governments
Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @
Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including
treasury bills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Industrial Development Bank of
India

Export-Import Bank of India
Others

Bills purchased and discounted
Commercial

Treasury

Investments®

Other assets

1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

2003
Aug. 8
2
2,90,431
2,90,404
27

101

41
63,843
1,418

4,205
16,905
1,16,289
4,93,233
3,74,518
16,740

82,240

3,430
1,465
191

4,473
8,522

Jul. 30
3
3,26,661
3,26,641
20

101
46,206
41
77,399
2,094

4,807
15,247
1,37,572
6,10,128
5,24,732
18,655

47,591

12
3,162
2,280

180
3

4,473
8,950

2004

Aug. 6#
4
3,30,115
3,30,102
13

100
47,161
41
74,526
1,756

4,649
15,266
1,42,442
6,16,056
5,28,921
19,150

43,563

7,579
2,226
114
50

29

4,473
9,862

(Rs.crore)

Variation
Week Year
5 6
3,454 39,684
3,461 39,698
-7 -14
-1 -1
955 47,161
-2,873 10,683
-338 338
-158 444
19 -1,639
4,870 26,153
5,928 1,22,823
4,189 1,54,403
495 2,410
-4,028 -38,677
7,567 7,579
—-936 -1,204
-2,166 -1,351
-130 -141
26 22
— -1,558
912 1,340

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.

(2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.

(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.



