## 1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

	2003		2004	(Rs.crore) Variation	
Item	Aug. 8	Jul. 30	Aug. 6#	Week	Year
1	2	3	4	5	6
Notes issued	2,90,431	3,26,661	3,30,115	3,454	39,684
Notes in circulation	2,90,404	3,26,641	3,30,102	3,461	39,698
Notes held in Banking Department	27	20	13	<b>–</b> 7	-14
Deposits					
Central Government	101	101	100	-1	<b>-1</b>
Market Stabilisation Scheme	_	46,206	47,161	955	47,161
State Governments	41	41	41	_	_
Scheduled Commercial Banks	63,843	77,399	74,526	-2,873	10,683
Scheduled State Co-operative	1,418	2,094	1,756	-338	338
Banks					
Other Banks	4,205	4,807	4,649	-158	444
Others	16,905	15,247	15,266	19	-1,639
Other liabilities	1,16,289	1,37,572	1,42,442	4,870	26,153
TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS	4,93,233	6,10,128	6,16,056	5,928	1,22,823
Foreign currency assets (1)	3,74,518	5,24,732	5,28,921	4,189	1,54,403
Gold coin and bullion <sup>(2)</sup>	16,740	18,655	19,150	495	2,410
Rupee securities (including					
treasury bills)	82,240	47,591	43,563	-4,028	-38,677
Loans and advances					
Central Government	_	12	7,579	7,567	7,579
State Governments	3,430	3,162	2,226	-936	-1,204
NABARD	1,465	2,280	114	-2,166	-1,351
Scheduled Commercial Banks	191	180	50	-130	-141
Scheduled State Co-operative	7	3	29	26	22
Banks					
Industrial Development Bank of	_	_	<u> </u>	_	_
India					
Export-Import Bank of India	_	_	_	_	_
Others	1,647	90	90	_	-1,558
Bills purchased and discounted					
Commercial	_	_	_	_	_
Treasury	_	_	_	_	_
Investments <sup>(3)</sup>	4,473	4,473	4,473	_	_
Other assets	8,522	8,950	9,862	912	1,340
(4)         (1)	0,022	0,000	5,002	. 0.2	1,540

<sup>(1)</sup> Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds. (2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.

<sup>(3)</sup> Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.